Total Surveys 36
Needs
Improvement
Poor S Acceptable Good Very Good
Lawn mowing 9 14 8 2 3
Edging 10 11 10 2 3
Trimming 13 11 7 2 3
Weed Removal in beds 17 6 9 1 3
Turf weed application 17 8 9 2
Pest control 8 7 16 2 3
Irrigation check 11 13 9 1 2
Total 85 70 68 10 19
Percentages 34% 28% 27% 4% 8%
Star Rating 2.2 Stars
Yes No
Mulch 21 15
Sod 2 34
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thank you

1 100 Pacer
2 101 Pacer
3 102 Pacer
4 110 Paddock
5 111 Paddock
6 140 Paddock
7 150 Paddock
8 160 Paddock
9 233 TE
10 244 TE
11 244 TE
12 248 TE
13 312 HT
14 316 HT
15 321 HT
16 325 HT
17 340 HT
18 345 HT
19 355 HT
21 360 HT
22 361 HT
23 364 HT
24 369 HT




Common Issues

Comments or other issues

Clean up 11

Too much in
rush, damage

rass

g 6
Weeding

issues 5
The Worst

weed eater kill grass

weed application not done between house
Best Lawn Service

Leave left on lawn, does not rake

debris not pick up

Edging done poorly

poor service

wants greener lawns

very unhappy with company

worst company ever, cut extension cord
wants hedge around comcast boxes
always in a rush, tractor dig holes in lawn
do not rake and remove leaves from lawn
blue reflector ignored, tire dig in lawn
clean up is non existence

too much in a rush, leave tire holes in grass
could be better

damage lawn with heavy equipment

lawn torn up

blowing the mulch off bed

clean up a problem, does not rake

poor clean up, overspraying killing grass
no clean up, dead branches in yard

no clean up, damage turf

Root problem from other community
overspray, no detail

thanks for asking opinion

25 372 HT
26 373 HT
27 376 HT
28 377 HT
29 380 HT
31 425 Trotter
32 428 Trotter
33 204 TE
34 208 TE
35 437 Trotter
36 349 HT
37

38

39

40




overspray



